
 
(150) Bodovanie po 1. kole - Dorastenci-B (17-19) 

VIESSMANN pohár v letnom biatlone 2022
Banská Bystrica 11.06.2022 - 12.09.2022

Výsledková listina
Vygenerované 27. 7. 2024 o 16:43

# Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon

1 ILAVSKÝ Sebastián 2004 ŠK Železiarne Podbrezová a.s. 200,00
2 CIENIK Martin 2005 ŠKP Banská Bystrica 190,07
3 ČERNÁK Adam 2004 KB Valaská - Osrblie 183,77
4 MAŤKO Martin 2005 ŠKP Banská Bystrica 182,83
5 PASTRNÁK Ľubomír 2004 ŠKP Banská Bystrica 176,57
6 MEJTSKÝ Maxim 2005 ŠKP Banská Bystrica 161,85
7 BALOGA ML. Štefan 2004 Biatlon ŠK Prešov 159,57
8 GLEZGO Juraj 2006 UMB Biathlon Team 159,07
9 BELICAJ Sebastián 2006 ŠKP Banská Bystrica 156,83
10 GUBZA Norbert 2006 Klub biatlonu Brezno 138,50
11 POLC Patrik 2004 ŠKP Banská Bystrica 137,92
12 ĎURČÁK Andrej 2005 KB Vyhne 122,58
13 SVRČINA Samuel 2005 FAN TEAM občianske združenie 89,62
14 FIALKA Peter 2004 KB Valaská - Osrblie 89,03
15 URBAN Sebastián 2006 Klub biatlonu a triatlonu Spiš 88,65
16 BIŽ Róbert 2004 KB Magnezit Revúca 86,52
17 KOBELA Samuel 2005 ŠKP Banská Bystrica 75,01

1.kolo 1.kolo
RP DiB VP DiB

ILAVSKÝ Sebastián 100 100 200 I
CIENIK Martin 97,62 92,45 190,07 I
ČERNÁK Adam 96,01 87,76 183,77 I
MAŤKO Martin 94,09 88,74 182,83 I
PASTRNÁK Ľubomír 86,94 89,63 176,57 II
MEJTSKÝ Maxim 88,77 73,08 161,85 II
BALOGA ML. Štefan 84,27 75,3 159,57 II
GLEZGO Juraj 81,14 77,93 159,07 II
BELICAJ Sebastián 82,18 74,65 156,83 II
GUBZA Norbert 78,02 60,48 138,5 III
POLC Patrik 72,5 65,42 137,92 III
ĎURČÁK Andrej 66,41 56,17 122,58
SVRČINA Samuel 89,62 89,62 II
FIALKA Peter 89,03 89,03 II
URBAN Sebastián 49,32 39,33 88,65
BIŽ Róbert 86,52 86,52 II
KOBELA Samuel 75,01 75,01 III
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